European

University i R 2] G]J()BAL

Institute

GOVERNANCE

Programme

WORKSHOP

FEUROPEANISATION REVISITED

Michal Matlak | EUI, Frank Schimmelfennig | ETH Zirich and EUI, Tomasz P. WoZniakowski | EUI
and LMU Munich

Sala Triaria

Villa Schifanoia, Via Boccaccio 121 - Florence

29-30 Junk 2017

INTRODUCTION

This workshop is an authors’ meeting for a special issue of East European Politics and Societies. In the
course of Eastern enlargement, the countries of the region have undergone a massive
Europeanisation, a process of a change of the political and economic systems. The special issue will
take stock of the political and economic development of the new member states after accession and
their post-enlargement Europeanisation.

PROGRAMME

29 JUNE

13.30 - 14.00 Registration - Sandwiches and coffee

14.00 - 14.30 Welcome - Introduction
Michal Matlak | EUI, Frank Schimmelfennig | ETH Zurich and EUI, Tomasz
P. WoZniakowski | EUI and LMU Munich

14.30 - 15.30 The Europeanization of Eastern Europe: the External Incentives Model Revisited
Frank Schimmelfennig | ETH Zirich and EUI
Discussant: Amy Verdun | University of Victoria

15.30 - 16.00 Coffee Break

16.00 - 17.00 The Hour of the Citizen - The Evolution of Eastern Europeans’ Conceptions and

Evaluations of Democracy
Hanspeter Kriesi | EUI, Endre Borbath | EUI and Theresa Gessler | EUI

Discussant: Dimitry Kochenov | University of Groningen



17.00 -

19.45

18.00

30 JUNE

09.00 -

10.00 -

11.00 -

11.30 -

12.30 -

14.00 -

15.00 -

16.00 -

Dorothee Bohle
Endre Borbath
Theresa Gessler
Dimitry Kochenov
Hanspeter Kriesi
Michal Matlak

10.00

11.00

11.30

12.30

14.00

15.00

16.00

16.30

Against Overemphasizing Enforcement in the Current Crisis: EU Law and the
Rule of Law in the (New) Member States
Dimitry Kochenov | University of Groningen

Discussant: Dorothee Bohle | EUI

Dinner

From Static to Dynamic Europeanization: The Case of Central and Eastern
European Developmental Strategies
Dorothee Bohle | EUI

Discussant: Visnja Vukov | Pompeu Fabra University
Spatially Divisive Integration: Economic Convergence and Divergence in the

Eastern Member States
Gerg6 Medve-Balint | Hungarian Academy of Sciences

Discussant: Mojmir Mrak | University of Ljubljana

Coffee Break

More Catholic than the Pope? EU Integration and the Europeanization of
Developmental State Capacities in Eastern Europe
Visnja Vukov | Pompeu Fabra University

Discussant: Frank Schimmelfennig | ETH Zirich and EUI
Lunch

Europeanization and Euro Adoption
Amy Verdun | University of Victoria

Discussant: Tomasz P. Wozniakowski | EUI and LMU Munich

New Member States within Changed Economic Governance of the EU and the
Euro Area
Mojmir Mrak | University of Ljubljana

Discussant: Michal Matlak | EUI

Final Remarks

European University Institute
European University Institute
European University Institute
University of Groningen

European University Institute
European University Institute



Gerg6 Medve-Balint
Mojmir Mrak

Frank Schimmelfennig
Amy Verdun

Visnja Vukov

Tomasz P. Wozniakowski

Hungarian Academy of Sciences

University of Ljubljana

Swiss Federal Institute of Technology in Zurich and EUI
University of Victoria

Pompeu Fabra University

European University Institute and LMU Munich



