



WORKSHOP

EUROPEANISATION REVISITED

Michal Matlak | EUI, Frank Schimmelfennig | ETH Zürich and EUI, Tomasz P. Woźniakowski | EUI and LMU Munich

Sala Triaria

Villa Schifanoia, Via Boccaccio 121 - Florence

29-30 JUNE 2017

■ Introduction

This workshop is an authors' meeting for a special issue of *East European Politics and Societies*. In the course of Eastern enlargement, the countries of the region have undergone a massive Europeanisation, a process of a change of the political and economic systems. The special issue will take stock of the political and economic development of the new member states after accession and their post-enlargement Europeanisation.

■ Programme

29 June	
13.30 - 14.00	Registration - Sandwiches and coffee
14.00 - 14.30	Welcome - Introduction
	Michal Matlak EUI, Frank Schimmelfennig ETH Zürich and EUI, Tomasz P. Woźniakowski EUI and LMU Munich
14.30 - 15.30	The Europeanization of Eastern Europe: the External Incentives Model Revisited Frank Schimmelfennig ETH Zürich and EUI
	Discussant: Amy Verdun University of Victoria
15.30 - 16.00	Coffee Break
16.00 - 17.00	The Hour of the Citizen - The Evolution of Eastern Europeans' Conceptions and Evaluations of Democracy Hanspeter Kriesi EUI, Endre Borbáth EUI and Theresa Gessler EUI
	Discussant: Dimitry Kochenov University of Groningen

17.00 - 18.00	Against Overemphasizing Enforcement in the Current Crisis: EU Law and the Rule of Law in the (New) Member States Dimitry Kochenov University of Groningen
	Discussant: Dorothee Bohle EUI
19.45	Dinner
30 June	
09.00 - 10.00	From Static to Dynamic Europeanization: The Case of Central and Eastern European Developmental Strategies Dorothee Bohle EUI
	Discussant: Visnja Vukov Pompeu Fabra University
10.00 - 11.00	Spatially Divisive Integration: Economic Convergence and Divergence in the Eastern Member States Gergő Medve-Bálint Hungarian Academy of Sciences
	Discussant: Mojmir Mrak University of Ljubljana
11.00 - 11.30	Coffee Break
11.30 - 12.30	More Catholic than the Pope? EU Integration and the Europeanization of Developmental State Capacities in Eastern Europe Visnja Vukov Pompeu Fabra University
	Discussant: Frank Schimmelfennig ETH Zürich and EUI
12.30 - 14.00	Lunch
14.00 - 15.00	Europeanization and Euro Adoption Amy Verdun University of Victoria
	Discussant: Tomasz P. Woźniakowski EUI and LMU Munich
15.00 - 16.00	New Member States within Changed Economic Governance of the EU and the Euro Area
	Mojmir Mrak University of Ljubljana
16.00 16.20	Discussant: Michal Matlak EUI
16.00 - 16.30	Final Remarks

■ SPEAKERS

Dorothee Bohle	European University Institute
Endre Borbáth	European University Institute
Theresa Gessler	European University Institute
Dimitry Kochenov	University of Groningen
Hanspeter Kriesi	European University Institute
Michal Matlak	European University Institute

Gergő Medve-Bálint Hungarian Academy of Sciences

Mojmir Mrak University of Ljubljana

Frank Schimmelfennig Swiss Federal Institute of Technology in Zurich and EUI

Amy VerdunUniversity of VictoriaVisnja VukovPompeu Fabra University

Tomasz P. Woźniakowski European University Institute and LMU Munich